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Monthly Accumulation 2018
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Accumulated Normal May Accumulated May 2018

Nepal Rainfall - May 2018
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Accumulated Normal January Accumulated January 2018

Nepal Rainfall- January 2018
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Accumulated Normal September Accumulated September 2018

Nepal Rainfall- September 2018

22.7

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

1
-O

ct

6
-O

ct

1
1
-O

ct

1
6
-O

ct

2
1
-O

ct

2
6
-O

ct

3
1
-O

ct

R
a

in
fa

ll
 (
%

)

R
a

in
fa

ll
 (
m

m
)

Date
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Nepal Rainfall- October 2018
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Accumulated Normal December Accumulated December 2018

Nepal Rainfall- December 2018
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Nepal Rainfall-February 201 
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Acuumulated Normal Accumulated March 2018

Nepal Rainfall - March 2018

32.9

191.2

0

50

100

150

200

0

50

100

1
-A

p
r

6
-A

p
r

1
1

-A
p

r

1
6

-A
p

r

2
1

-A
p

r

2
6

-A
p

r

R
a

in
fa

ll
 (
%

)

R
a

in
fa

ll
 (
m

m
)

Date

Acuumulated Normal Accumulated April 2018

Nepal Rainfall - April 2018
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Nepal Rainfall- June 2018
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Nepal Rainfall- July 2018
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Nepal Rainfall- August 2018
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